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Red Division

* The End 4U

Quintin D. Quarantino
Lunatic Fringe 6
Franchise Playa

Blue Division

Hingle McCringleberry
Count Odo

Better days ahead
DeathMack

White Division

Ribeye Express And Fox Dyn-2
| Love TDs

ALI

Rick James Wk #11

Total Points

Count Odo

* The End 4U

Hingle McCringleberry
Lunatic Fringe 6
Ribeye Express And Fox Dyn-2
Quintin D. Quarantino
Franchise Playa

Rick James Wk #11
ALl

Better days ahead
DeathMack

| Love TDs

o o ® o =
N~ N oo

12

[e¢]
ol

Ao N =
© N o ua -

2162.45
2155.25
2143.50
2055.70
2038.60
2016.90
1891.25
1794.35
1752.80
1726.95
1672.70
1650.85
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PCT
0.615
0.615
0.462
0.462

PCT
0.923
0.615
0.231
0.154

PCT
0.615
0.538
0.462
0.308

DIV
5-1

1-5
3-3

DIV
6-0
4-2
1-5
1-5

DIV

4-2

3-3
2-4

PF
1719.65
1645.00
1686.60
1519.80

PF
1813.60
1727.45
1416.20
1310.95

PF
1682.75
1431.65
1444.50
1482.75
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PA
1553.30
1582.60
1625.50
1634.30

PA
1516.55
1499.15
1503.75
1735.50

PA
1652.55
1553.60
1479.05
1545.05

PTS
2155.25
2016.90
2055.70
1891.25

PTS
2143.50
2162.45
1726.95
1672.70

PTS
2038.60
1650.85
1752.80
1794.35
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